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Castelletto di Branduzzo 31 Agosto
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Internazionali Supermoto Castelletto 1 S1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. - Honda Tempo Gara 1 1.45.057 15:39:41.343 2 1:42.288 15:41:24.342
1 1:42.573 15:39:38.185 2 1:41.702 15:41:23.045 3 1:42.701 15:43:07.043
2 1:40.287 15:41:18.472 3 1:41.801 15:43:04.846 4 1:42.930 15:44:49.973
3 1.40.858 15:42:59.330 4 1:41.942 15:44:46.788 5 1:42.356 15:46:32.329
4 1.40.427 15:44:39.757 5 1:41.874 15:46:28.662 6 1:43.080 15:48:15.409
5 1.40.906 15:46:20.663 6 1:41.984 15:48:10.646 7 1:43.571 15:49:58.980
6 1:41.581 15:48:02.244 7 1:41.374 15:49:52.020 8 1:43.705 15:51:42.685
7 1:41.528 15:49:43.772 8 1:42.377 15:51:34.397 9 1:43.126 15:53:25.811
8 1.41.561 15:51:25.333 9 1:42.626 15:53:17.023 10 1:43.287 15:55:09.098
9 1.41.785 15:53:07.118 10 1.42.531 15:54:59.554 11 1.43.726 15:56:52.824
10 1:42.001 15:54:49.209 1 1:42.903 15:36:42.457 " po, g - # 99 D ADDATO L. - Honda A
1 1:42.136 15:56:31.345  pg, 5 - # 32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda s 1 1:43.916 15:39:39.892
Po. 2 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Husqvarna fgf;;g; 1 1:43.971 15:39:39.571 2 1:41.831 15:41:21.723
1 1:42.490 15:39:38.377 2 1:42.443 15:41:22.014 3 1:53.205 15:43:14.928
2 1:40.514 15:41:18.891 3 1:41.772 15:43:03.786 4 1:42.223 15:44:57.151
3 1.40.914 15:42:59.805 4 1:42.845 15:44:46.631 5 1:42.295 15:46:39.446
4 1.40.862 15:44:40.667 5 1:41.648 15:46:28.279 6 1:42.603 15:48:22.049
5 1:42.740 15:46:23.407 6 1:41.704 15:48:09.983 7 1:42.573 15:50:04.622
6 1.42.034 15:48:05.441 7 1:41.922 15:49:51.905 8 1:42.876 15:51:47.498
7 1.41.843 15:49:47.284 8 1:42.838 15:51:34.743 9 1:42.490 15:53:29.988
8 1.42.439 15:51:29.723 9 1.43.040 15:53:17.783 10 1.42.678 15:55:12.666
9 1:42.721 15:53:12.444 10 1:42.557 15:55:00.340 1 1:42.660 15:56:55.326
10 1:42.136 15:54:54.580 1 1:42.448 15:56:42.788 by 9. 4341 MANTIA A. - Honda e 103 03
1 1:41.672 15:56:36.252  po, 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda e 1 1:46.850 15:39:43.622
Po.3-#113 VERDEROSA M. - Husqvarna o= son 1 1:45.867 15:39:42.348 2 1:44.955 15:41:28.577
1 1.44.618 15:39:40.187 2 1:42.449 15:41:24.757 3 1:45.178 15:43:13.755
2 1.41.925 15:41:22.112 3 1:42.492 15:43:07.289 4 1:46.690 15:45:00.445
3 1.41.948 15:43:04.060 4 1:42.292 15:44:49.581 5 1:46.273 15:46:46.718
4 1.42.111 15:44:46.171 5 1:42.113 15:46:31.694 6 1:47.187 15:48:33.905
5 1:40.620 15:46:26.791 6 1:42.135 15:48:13.829 7 1:48.029 15:50:21.934
6 1.41.318 15:48:08.109 7 1:43.027 15:49:56.856 8 1:47.611 15:52:09.545
7 1:40.886 15:49:48.995 8 1:42.610 15:51:39.466 9 1:47.828 15:53:57.373
8 1.41.295 15:51:30.290 9 1:42.808 15:53:22.274 10 1:47.997 15:55:45.370
9 142301 15:53:12.631 10 1.43.874 15:55:06.148 11 1.48.998 15:57:34.368
10 1.42.124 15:54:54.755 1 1:43.819 15:56:49.967
11 1:41.984 15:56:36.739  po, 7 - # 1 MONTICELLI D. - TM s
Po. 4 - # 200 BUSSEI G. - TM S 1 1:45.721 15:39:42.054
Fastest lap: 1:40.287
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Internazionali Supermoto Castelletto 1 S1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mgmtfﬂ”;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 199 VIGANO A. - Yamaha \ e
1 1:51.497 15:39:48.406
2 1:49.588 15:41:37.994
3 1:49.917 15:43:27.911
4 1:50.277 15:45:18.188
S 1:50.248 15:47:08.436
6 1:50.583 15:48:59.019
7 1:50.361 15:50:49.380
8 1:50.960 15:52:40.340
9 1:50.499 15:54:30.839
10 1:51.213 15:56:22.052
11 1:59.713 15:58:21.765
Po. 11 - # 14 MARZARO J. - Yamaha o i:;:
1 1:48.271 15:39:45.049
2 1:45.884 15:41:30.933
3 1:47.051 15:43:17.984
4 1:48.049 15:45:06.033
5 1:53.225 15:46:59.258
Po. 12 - # 119 COUSIN N. - Honda S ‘;"")‘;’
1 2:06.370 15:40:02.850
Fastest lap: 1:40.287
PificallFariner Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: —— = Official Tires Sponsored by: —————
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